
Area League(s) Offered Coordinator Email

Mixed 18&Over, Adult 18&Over (Women), 

Adult 40&Over (Women), Combo, Combo Mixed

Adult 18&Over ( Men), cvilletennisleagues@gmail.com 

Adult 40&Over (Men), Singles  www.cvilletennisleagues.com

Mixed 40&Over, Adult 55&Over, 

Mixed 55&Over, Adult 65&Over, Tri-Level 

Adult 18&Over, Adult 40&Over, Mixed 18&Over, 

Singles, Mixed 40&Over, Combo, 

Combo Mixed, Tri-Level, 

 Harrisonburg Adult 18&Over  Jo Zumbluskas jozeezoom@gmail.com

Adult 18&Over (Day), Adult 40&Over, Singles (W)

Combo, Combo Mixed, Mixed 18&Over,

Adult 18&Over, Adult 40&Over, Adult 55&Over  Karen Hall karen@karenwhall.com 

Mixed 18&Over, Mixed 40&Over, Mixed 55&Over Teresa Almond teresa.almond@gmail.com 

Combo Mixed, Singles

Adult 18&Over, Adult 40&Over, Adult 55&Over Mary Jordan majordan@odu.edu 

Mixed 18&Over, Mixed 40&Over, Mixed 55&Over
Nancy Epley Nepley@odu.edu

Combo, Tri-Level, Singles

Charlottesville Beverley Garbaccio bgarbaccio@gmail.com 

Charlottesville Nancy Holt
holttennisleagueservices@gmail.com 

www.cvilletennisleagues.com

Charlottesville Patrick Kearns

 Fredericksburg  Alice King FredericksburgUSTATennis@gmail.com

 Loudoun Jennifer Hunter ustaloudoun@gmail.com 

 Lynchburg

 Norfolk/ODU



Adult 18&Over Indoor/Outdoor, 

Adult 18&Over (Day), Adult 18&Over (Evening)

Outdoor Adult 18&Over Weekend Men, 

Adult 40&Over Weekend Men, Singles (Men)

NOVA Adult 65&Over Dick Wadden dickwadden@gmail.com

Mixed 18&Over, Adult 40&Over, Adult 55&Over, 

Mixed 40&Over, Mixed 55 & Over, 

Tri-Level, Combo, Singles (Women)

mattcam12@gmail.com 

mcampbell@bbandtcm.com 

Adult 65&Over Men,

Mixed 55&Over,

Tri-Level

Adult 18&Over Weekend, Adult 40&Over Weekend
info@richmondtennisleagues.com 

Singles, Combo, Combo Mixed richmondtennisleagues.com

Adult 18&Over Weeknight Men, Adult 40&Over, 
info@richmondtennisleagues.com 

Adult 55&Over (Men), Mixed 40&Over richmondtennisleagues.com

Weekday Women's Adult 18&Over, Adult 40&Over,

Adult 55&Over

 Roanoke Adult 18&Over (W), Adult 40&Over (W), Singles  Marie Earnhardt marie.earnhardt@gmail.com  

dgbays@yahoo.com 

www.roanoketennis.org 

bwsnavely@msn.com 

 NOVA  Bill Biggs bbiggs0310@aol.com 

 NOVA  Patty Yeates pcyeates@cox.net 

 Richmond  Stone Smith

 NOVA/Alexandria  Alice Hume abchume@gmail.com 

 Richmond Mixed 18&Over  Matt Campbell

 Richmond  Sandra Mason Bamsdm141@comcast.net 

 Richmond  Patty Smith

 Richmond  Betty Snavely

 Roanoke Adult 18&Over (Men)  Dustin Bays



Adult 40&Over (M), Adult 55&Over (M) dave.osterhaus@usfood.com   

Mixed 18&Over, Mixed 40&Over, Combo Mixed www.roanoketennis.org 

Adult 18&Over, Adult 40&Over, Adult 55&Over, cncdueweke@verizon.net 

Mixed 40&Over, Tri-Level, Combo, Singles (M) www.svtatennis.org

Adult 18&Over, Adult 40&Over, Adult 55&Over

Mixed 18&Over, Mixed40&Over, Mixed 55&Over

Combo

Adult 55&Over, Adult 65&Over, Tri-Level

Mixed 55&Over, Mixed 65&Over

Mixed 18&Over, Mixed 40&Over, Singles

Combo, Combo Mixed, 

 Virginia Beach Adult 18&Over, Adult 40&Over  Karen Tucker karen10s@msn.com

 Roanoke  Dave Osterhaus

 Shenandoah  Carisa Dueweke

Tidewater Area Betsey Riester betsey.riester1@gmail.com

Virginia Beach Shirley Johnson sjohnson44@cox.net 

 Virginia Beach  Claudette Sealy sistaslice@gmail.com 


